DATASHEET
Dome Outdoor Fiber Optic
Splice Enclosure
The Molex dome type outdoor fiber optic splice enclosure is used for optical fiber cable
splicing and protection in outdoor environments with wide capability range from 48 to
576 fibers with IP68 protection.
FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

Pole mounted accessories Stainless SET 1
DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
WFR-00073 180970159 120 Fiber Dome Outdoor Fiber Optic Splice Enclosure
WFR-00074 180970160 144 Fiber Dome Outdoor Fiber Optic Splice Enclosure
WFR-00077 180970163 288 Fiber Dome Outdoor Fiber Optic Splice Enclosure
WFR-00078 180970164 48 Fiber Dome Outdoor Fiber Optic Splice Enclosure
WFR-00079 180970166 576 Fiber Dome Outdoor Fiber Optic Splice Enclosure
Dome Outdoor Fiber Optic
Splice Enclosure
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners